Tour Freestyle Romand

Nendaz Jib Night
Jib Freeski - Saturday 06.01.2024

Jury:

Chief of Competition Jérdme Cavin
Technical Delegate: Grégoire Marguet

Course Data:
Course Name:
Weather:

Nendaz Jib Night
overcast

Results & Registration:

Responsible:
Contact:
Scoring System:
Registration:

# BB
1 3
2 4
3 20
4 15
5 16
6 2
7 1
8 19
9 8
10 17
11 11
12 6
13 18
14

15 9
16 13
17 14
18 10
19 7

# BB
1 72
2 73
3 71
4 70

BB

1 55
2 57
3 53
4 52
5 51
6 50
7

8 61
9 58
10 60
11 59
12 56
13 62

Julien Michelet

info@fem-service.ch

Lena Sancha
Lena Sancha

FAMLLY NAME

Liegeois-Wiliams
Panchaud
Tinguely
Schiitz
Lepori
Charriere
Bornet
Lemaitre
Gaudard
Siegenthaler
Biedermann
Lamon
Pittet
Plaschy
Bovay
Bapst
Monnay
savioz
Johannes

FAMLLY NAME

Ferrari
El Khazen
Nicolas
Kyprios

FAMLLY NAME

Picot
Membrez
Fankhauser
Pichard
Schiafli
Perrier
Campanini
Ribeiro
Bachmann
Pareau
Berney
Barguillet
Anselin

FIRST NAME

Jamie
Alois
Gilles
Guillaume
Nicolas
Mathéo
Alan
Maxime
Colin
Leonard
Léo
Maxime
Max
Louis
Mael
Sacha
Mickael
florian
Noah

FIRST NAME

Eleonora
Nour
Laurine
sabina

FIRST NAME

Enak
Quentin
Filip
Noah
Damien
Maxime
Jannik

Mathys

Tom
Gaspard
Theo
Axel

2008
2007
1998
1995
2002
2006
2007
1996
2001
2001
1995
2008
2002
2008
2005
1998
2004
2008
2008

1997
2008
2006
2003

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

NATION

sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
BEL
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul

NATION

FRA
sul
sul
sul

NATION

FRA
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
sul
NED
sul

Judges:
Head Judge:
Judge A:

Contest Facts:

Qualification: Jam, overall
Finals: Jam, overall

LOCATION

Versegeres
vevey
Aubonne
Nyon
Ovronnaz
Charmey
Saviese

Delémont
Crans Montana

Ried-Brig
Les paccots
Genéve
Flanthey
Sierre
Zermatt

LOCATION

Chamrousse
Chexbres
Champéry

LOCATION

Chesiéres

Bevaix

Aarau

Les Diablerets
Chesalles-sur-Oron
Neyruz (FR)

Glis

Leysin
Vercorin
Chalais

Event Information

Malo Jaubin (SUI)
Killian Fragniére (SUI)

Ranking

Adults M

cLus

SKI ROMAND
Jwc
Konfrérie

NLZ Engelberg
Ski romand

gazolina.exe

Style-Valais

Style-valais
FSv

Adults W

cLus

Montreux-Riviera

u1s M

cLus

Ski Romand Freestyle

Ski Romand

FSV Style Valais / FTF Freestyle Team Fricktal
Ski Romand

Ski Romand

Ski Romand

Freestyle Stiitzpunkt Valais Wallis

Brentaz vercorin

GSS

Ski Club Leysin
Verco

Vercorin

U5 W

Qualifications.

95.0
98.0
70.0
85.0
80.0
90.0
66.7
76.7
73.4
63.4
60.0
57.2
54.3
515
48.6
45.8
42.9
26.7
0.0

Qualifications.

100.0
90.0
70.0
60.0

Qualifications.

91.0
90.0
73.4
85.0
88.0
66.7
55.0
53.0
50.0
47.0
45.0
43.0
40.0

Finals

97.0
96.0
92.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
55.0
50.0
45.0
26.7

Finals

98.0
93.4
86.7
0.0

Finals

96.0
93.4
86.7
80.0
734
66.7

[ BB FAMLY NAME FRST NAME YEAR  NATION LocATION cLus Qualifications Finals
1 80 Aebi Freya 2010 SUl  Geneéve ALSF-gss 88.0 95.0
2 82 Savioz Carmen 2010 SuUl  Sierre 90.0 90.0
3 81 Janet Nima 2010 sul Verbier 0.0
U3 M Al

[ BB FAMLY NAME FRST NAME YEAR  NATION LocATION cLus Finals

1 106 Grellet Antoni 2011 SUlI  Crans Montana Style Valais 96.0

2 107 Grellet Victor 2013 sul Wallis kids 92.0

3 101 SCHALLER Gauthier 2013 SUl  St-Brais FSV_STYLEVALAIS 90.0

4 105 Nowotny Filip 2012 SUlI  Crans Montana Freestyle GG 80.0

5 103 Frangois Lenny 2014 FRA  Corin-de-la-Créte 75.0

6 102 Chavanon Marc-Antoine 2011 SUl Thénex 72.0

7 104 Membrez Lucas 2013 SUI Bevaix Team Freeski MGC Montreux 65.0
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U13 W All

# B FAMLY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR  NATION LOCATION cLus Fnals
1 131 Rouiller Olivia 2011 SUI  Martigny-Croix Ski-Club Eclair 75.0
2 130 Kyprios Athena 2014 SUI  Haute Nendaz 72.0
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